
ARCHI REACH 120

SPECIFICATION
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IP66

MODEL

OPERATING VOLTAGE

POWER CONSUMPTION

LED TYPE

COLOR RANGE

CRI

SYSTEM EFFICIENCY

FWHM

MATERIAL

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

STORAGE TEMPERATURE

LIFE TIME

DIMENSIONS

WATER PROOF

CONTROL

LIST

ARCHI REACH 120

24V DC, 48V DC

25W MAX

4in1 High Power LED

2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,RGB,RGBW

80min

60lm/W@3000K

4°, 10°, 25°, 40°

Aluminum + Tempered Glass

-20°C ~ +55°C

-25°C ~ +60°C

50,000 hours/L70 at 25°C

IP66

ON/OFF, DMX/RDM (Remote), 0 -10V Dim

CE

CABLE LENGTH 1000mm

Extremely narrow beam by powerful 4 in 1 LED
E xtra- long distance shoot ing.

Φ127*165(H)mm (With top hat）

WASH

Adjustable

Easy
Installation 

Extreme
Environments

RDM

RGBW

Dimmable

IP66

ARCHI REACH 120 ROUND 25 3000K 90 10 24 DMX TH- - - - - - - -EXAMPLE

ORDER CODE MODEL SHAPE POWER CCT CRI OPTICS VOLTAGE CONTROL ACC

Φ120*120(H)mm



3000K

CenterBeamLux

lx

lx

 lx

 lx

 lx

 lx

Illuminance at Distance

 WHITE

LED Lumens Watts cy

4°

30.0m

10.0m

5.0m

15.0m

20.0m

25.0m

DIMENSIONS

OPTIC SELECTION

Unit: mm
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100

164

165

1275.08 25.00 51.01

7653.72

1913.43

850.41

478.36

306.15

212.60

4.1° 4.0°

CenterBeamLux

lx

lx

 lx

 lx

 lx

 lx

Illuminance at Distance

 WHITE

LED Lumens Watts cy

10°

30.0m

10.0m

5.0m

15.0m

20.0m

25.0m
1502.70 25.00 60.10

1098.86

274.71

122.10

68.68

43.95

30.52

11.5° 11.6°

120

120

6.5

70

80

127

90°

With Top Hat(TH)

Suggest 20 mm 
space for cable


